

# Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

## Amendment Form

\*\*\*\*\*

### Subtitle of House Bill No. 2361

"AN ACT TO AMEND THE CRIMINAL LAWS PERTAINING TO CABLE TELEVISION  
AND COMMUNICATION SERVICES."

\*\*\*\*\*

### Amendment No. 3 to House Bill No. 2361.

Amend House Bill No. 2361 as engrossed, H3/20/03:

Page 2, line 3, delete "service," and substitute "service or functionality,"

AND

Page 2, line 15, delete "service;" and substitute "service or functionality;"

AND

Page 4, line 9, delete "or compensation" and substitute "or proper  
compensation"



The Amendment was read  
By: Representative Wood  
LDH/MHF - 032520031201  
MHF463

\_\_\_\_\_  
Chief Clerk